15rittal.co.nz  |  0800 748 825
Model No. Width mm Height mm Depth mm Inner Door Door(s)
*1032500 200 300 120 XAU10350199 1
*1035500 200 300 155 XAU10350199 1
1033500 300 300 210 XAU10330199 1
1036500 300 300 155 XAU10330199 1
1034500 300 400 210 XAU10340199 1
1030500 380 300 155 XAU10310199 1
1031500 380 300 210 XAU10310199 1
1038500 380 600 210 XAU10380199 1
1380500 380 380 210 XAU13800199 1
1338500 380 600 350 XAU10380199 1
1045500 400 500 210 XAU10450199 1
1037500 400 800 300 ON REQUEST 1
1050500 500 500 210 XAU10500199 1
1057500 500 700 250 XAU10570199 1
1350500 500 500 300 XAU10500199 1
1039500 600 380 210 XAU10390199 1
1054500 600 600 250 XAU10600199 1
1060500 600 600 210 XAU10600199 1
1076500 600 760 210 XAU10760199 1
1058500 600 800 250 XAU10580199 1
1090500 600 1000 250 XAU10900199 1
1339500 600 380 350 XAU10390199 1
1360500 600 600 350 XAU10600199 1
1376500 600 760 350 XAU10760199 1
1260500 600 1200 300 XAU12600199 1
Material:
– Enclosure: Sheet steel
– Door: Sheet steel, all-round foamed-in PU seal
Surface finish:

– RAL 7035
Protection category IP to IEC 60 529:
– IP 66 (*IP55)
Protection category NEMA:
– NEMA 4 (*NEMA 12)
IK Code:
– IK08
Compact Enclosures AE
Mild Steel
16 1800 350 665  |  rittal.com.au
Model No. Width mm Height mm Depth mm Inner Door Door(s)
1073500 760 760 300 XAU10770199 1
1077500 760 760 210 XAU10770199 1
1055500 800 600 300 ON REQUEST 1
1180500 800 1000 300 XAU11800199 1
1280500 800 1200 300 XAU12800199 1
*1100500 1000 760 210 ON REQUEST 2
*1130500 1000 760 300 ON REQUEST 2
*1110500 1000 1000 300 ON REQUEST 2
*1114500 1000 1400 300 ON REQUEST 2